WV Department of Environmental Protection

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE IN TRIPLICATE, one copy mailed to the Department, one copy to be retained by the Well Operator and the third copy (and extra copies if required) should be mailed to each coal operator at their respective addresses.

Farm name: Conley, Harley					Operator Well No.: W.M.Looney #53				
LOCATION:	Elevation	<u>: 1115'</u>				Tariff			
	District:	Smithfield		Coun	ıty:	Roane		The state of the s	
	Latitude:	***************************************	_ Feet South o				Sec		
	Longitude	e:	Feet West o	of	_Deg	Min	s	ec.	
Well Type:	OIL	GAS water in	<u>ı. </u>			٠			
Company	Triad F	lunter,LLC	Coal	Operator	N/A				
	125 Putna	am Street	or Ow	mer					
	Marietta,0	Ohio 45750							
Agent	Kim Arr	nold		Operator	N/A				
Permit Issu		6-11-2015	or Ow	ner	***************************************				
				AFFIDA\	/IT				
STATE OF W	EST VIRGI	NIA,		ALLIDA	/11				
County of Roa		ss:							
Diale Desates		_							
Rick Duckwo			obert Stewart			being first du	ily sworn acc	ording to law depose	
well operator, the 7th.	, and partici _l	pated in the wo	ork of plugging and the control of t	and filling	the abo	ve well say that	at said work	by the above named was commenced on nanner:	
TYPE		ROM	TO			MOVED		LEFT	
cement		2200'	2000,		1100' 4 1	······		9' 4 1/2 pipe	
cement		1130'	1030'		1100 4 1.	z ppe	1136.1	9 4 1/2 pipe	
cement		570'	470'						
cement		150'	-0-						
		7							
Description	of monumer	nt: 5 1/2 pipe w	vith API# on atta	ched olat	e	and	that the work of	of physics and Giller	
Description of said well was o	of monumer	nt: 5 1/2 pipe w	rith API# on atta	iched plat	e 20 16	and t	that the work of	of plugging and filling	
Description of said well was o	of monumer	nt: 5 1/2 pipe w	with API# on atta	iched plat	e 20 <u>16</u> .	and t	that the work of	of plugging and filling	
Description on said well was o	completed or	n the <u>11th.</u> d	with API# on atta	iched plat	e 20 <u>16</u> .	and (that the work of	OFFICIAL SEAL	
said well was o	completed or	n the <u>11th.</u> d	with API# on attacky of November	iched plat	e 20 <u>16</u> .	and (that the work of	OFFICIAL SEAL Dawn R. Dobbins Notary Public	,
said well was o	completed or	n the <u>11th.</u> d	with API# on atta ay of November Michael Much Ribber	iched plat	e 20 <u>16</u> .	and t	CA LA	OFFICIAL SEAL Dawn R. Dobbins Notary Public State of West Virgini My Commission Expir	a
said well was o	completed or deponents s	n the 11th. d	ay of November Chicay Du	Acceptance of the second secon	e 20 <u>16</u> .	and (CA LA	OFFICIAL SEAL Dawn R. Dobbins Notary Public State of West Virgini My Commission Expir April 13, 2024 PO 80x 265	ə es
said well was o And further Sworn and s	completed of deponents s	efore me this	November New Muchay Muchay Muchay Muchay Muchay Muchay of May of	Ached plate	e 20 <u>16</u> .	and (CA LA	OFFICIAL SEAL Dawn R. Dobbins Notary Public State of West Virgini My Commission Expir April 13, 2024 PO Box 265 Gasaway, WV 2662	a es 4
said well was o	completed of deponents s	efore me this	November New Muchay Muchay Muchay Muchay Muchay Muchay of May of	Ached plate	e 20 <u>16</u> . War bur	20_16	CA LA	OFFICIAL SEAL Dawn R. Dobbins Notary Public State of West Virgini My Commission Expir April 13, 2024 PO Box 265 Gassaway, WV 2662	a es 4
said well was o And further Sworn and s	completed of deponents s	efore me this	November New Muchay Muchay Muchay Muchay Muchay Muchay of May of	Ached plate	2016. The was	and to	CA LA	OFFICIAL SEAL Dawn R. Dobbins Notary Public State of West Virgini My Commission Expir April 13, 2024 PO Box 265 Gasaway, WV 2662	a es 4